
DATE CLUB / EVENT AT RINKS TIME LEAGUE REV
Saturday, 20 April 2024 Greens Open / Club Bowling 1:45 pm
Saturday, 27 April 2024 New Members Day/Club Bowling 11:00 am
Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Lowdham AWAY 4x3 6:30 pm LCBC
Thursday, 2 May 2024 Southwell AWAY 4x2 2:00 pm AUSSIE
Sunday, 5 May 2024 Carlton Conway AWAY 4x3 2:00 pm Friendly
Wednesday, 8 May 2024 Bottesford AWAY 4x3 6:30 pm LCBC
Friday, 10 May 2024 Calverton HOME 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Sunday, 12 May 2024 Ruddington AWAY 4x3 2:30 pm Friendly
Monday, 13 May 2024 Southwell Red KO cup AWAY 4321 6:30 pm TVL
Wednesday, 15 May 2024 Balderton KO cup AWAY 4x3 6:30 pm LCBC
Saturday, 18 May 2024 Westdale Trefoil Guild Event 11:00 am
Monday, 20 May 2024 Flowserve HOME 4x3 6:30 pm LCBC
Thursday, 23 May 2024 Radcliffe on Trent HOME 4x2 2:00 pm AUSSIE
Friday, 24 May 2024 Daybrook HOME 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Saturday, 25 May 2024 11:00 am
Sunday, 26 May 2024 Southwell AWAY 4x3 2:00 pm Friendly
Thursday, 30 May 2024 East Bridgford AWAY 4x3 6:30 pm LCBC
Friday, 31 May 2024 Nuthall HOME 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Sunday, 9 June 2024 Club Trips Day (1st Round) 6x3 2:00 pm
Monday, 10 June 2024 Southwell Red HOME 4321 6:30 pm TVL
Monday, 17 June 2024 Flowserve AWAY 4321 6:30 pm TVL
Wednesday, 19 June 2024 Bottesford HOME 4x3 6:30 pm LCBC
Sunday, 23 June 2024 St James Park AWAY 4x3 2:00 pm Friendly
Monday, 24 June 2024 Eastwood & Greasley HOME 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Tuesday, 25 June 2024 East Bridgford AWAY 4x2 2:00 pm AUSSIE B
Wednesday, 26 June 2024 Southwell A HOME 4x3 6:30 pm LCBC
Thursday, 27 June 2024 Balderton AWAY 4x3 6:30 pm LCBC
Friday, 28 June 2024 Kimberley AWAY 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Saturday, 29 June 2024 11:00 am
Sunday, 30 June 2024 West Bridgford AWAY 4x3 2:00 pm Friendly C
Monday, 1 July 2024 Flowserve HOME 4321 6:30 pm TVL
Thursday, 4 July 2024 East Bridgford HOME 4X2 2:00 pm AUSSIE
Friday, 5 July 2024 Porchester HOME 2x3 1:30 pm AFT F
Sunday, 7 July 2024 UNSSC HOME 4x3 2:30 pm Friendly
Monday, 8 July 2024 Lowdham AWAY 4321 6:30 pm TVL
Thursday, 11 July 2024 Southwell HOME 4x2 2:00 pm AUSSIE
Friday, 12 July 2024 Calverton AWAY 2x3 1:30 pm AFT D
Sunday, 14 July 2024 Calverton AWAY 4x3 2:00 pm Friendly
Monday, 15 July 2024 West Bridgford HOME 4x2 2:00 pm AUSSIE G
Wednesday, 17 July 2024 Flowserve AWAY 4x3 6:30 pm LCBC
Friday, 19 July 2024 East Bridgford HOME 4X3 6:30 pm LCBC
Sunday, 21 July 2024 Carlton Conway HOME 4x3 2:00 pm Friendly
Monday, 22 July 2024 Daybrook AWAY 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Thursday, 25 July 2024 Radcliffe on Trent AWAY 4x2 2:00 pm AUSSIE
Friday, 26 July 2024 East Bridgford AWAY 4321 6:30 am TVL

Burton Joyce Bowls Club - Fixtures 2024

Taster/New Members Day

Taster/New Members Day



Saturday, 27 July 2024 Taster/New Members Day 11:00 am
Sunday, 28 July 2024 Ruddington HOME 4x3 2:30 pm Friendly
Monday, 29 July 2024 Clifton HOME 2x3 1:30 pm AFT H
Thursday, 1 August 2024 Toton Lane AWAY 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Friday, 2 August 2024 Nuthall AWAY 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Sunday, 4 August 2024 Calverton HOME 4x3 2:00 pm Friendly
Monday, 5 August 2024 Toton Lane HOME 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Wednesday, 7 August 2024 Lowdham HOME 4x3 6:00 pm LCBC
Sunday, 11 August 2024 West Bridgford HOME 4x3 2:00 pm Friendly C
Monday, 12 August 2024 Eastwood & Greasley AWAY 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Wednesday, 14 August 2024 Southwell A AWAY 4x3 6:00 pm LCBC
Thursday, 15 August 2024 West Bridgford AWAY 4X2 2:00 pm AUSSIE
Friday, 16 August 2024 East Bridgford HOME 4321 6:00 pm TVL
Sunday, 18 August 2024 Southwell HOME 4x3 2:00 pm Friendly
Monday, 19 August 2024 Lowdham HOME 4321 6:00 pm TVL
Wednesday, 21 August 2024 Clifton AWAY 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Friday, 23 August 2024 Southwell Red AWAY 4321 6:00 pm TVL
Sunday, 25 August 2024 Southwell AWAY 4x3 2:00 pm Friendly E
Wednesday, 28 August 2024 Balderton HOME 4x3 6:00 pm LCBC
Friday, 30 August 2024 Kimberley HOME 2x3 1:30 pm AFT
Saturday, 31 August 2024 Finals Weekend 6 rinks All
Sunday, 1 September 2024 Finals Weekend 6 rinks All
Friday, 6 September 2024 Porchester AWAY 2x3 1:30 pm AFT


